
Miles For Maizie 3 Mile 68 Degrees
May 13, 2023 Overcast
Maquoketa, IA

# First Name Last Name Gender Age City State Final Result
Overall Male

1 Max Notz M 15 Maquoketa IA 00:19:56.61
2 Terry Feller M 48 Preston IA 00:24:59.68
3 Aaron Schwenker M 41 Maquoketa IA 00:25:31.09
4 James Grell M 26 Maquoketa IA 00:26:18.18
5 Bryan Huebsch M 41 Oregon WI 00:27:25.42
6 Brian Aunan M 48 Maquoketa IA 00:27:29.36
7 Jamison Wallace M 15 Maquoketa IA 00:27:34.83
8 Ivan Martin M 18 Maquoketa IA 00:28:40.97
9 Casey Taylor M 41 Maquoketa IA 00:29:02.41
10 Jon Klemp M 42 Maquoketa IA 00:29:13.67
11 Liam Bauer M 22 Maquoketa IA 00:32:28.22
12 Tim Cahill M 56 Lisbon IA 00:32:48.17
13 Jeff Tampir M 74 Maquoketa IA 00:32:55.25
14 Lincoln Young M 8 Maquoketa IA 00:33:15.10
15 Ben Wagner M 22 Maquoketa IA 00:33:57.47
16 Liam Johnson M 13 DeWitt IA 00:37:01.72
17 Robert Garien M 71 Maquoketa IA 00:42:20.17
18 Donald Mayhew M 57 Maquoketa IA 00:44:49.83
19 Carl Klemp M 76 Maquoketa IA 00:55:50.29
20 Cutler Kluever M 7 Maquoketa IA 01:02:19.54

Overall Female
1 Natalie Hackman F 13 Delmar IA 00:22:27.02
2 Madison Cousins F 28 De Witt IA 00:24:22.39
3 Michelle Wing F 47 Maquoketa IA 00:28:38.91
4 Grace Wing F 18 Maquoketa IA 00:28:38.92
5 Cheri Saxby F 54 Clinton IA 00:29:39.55
6 Amanda Klemp F 40 Maquoketa IA 00:29:48.75
7 Baily Williams F 14 Maquoketa IA 00:30:32.78
8 Lois Cahill F 63 Lisbon IA 00:31:58.58
9 Kiley Van Sloten F 34 Durant IA 00:32:40.08
10 Amanda Timmerman F 33 Blue Grass IA 00:33:37.28
11 Amy Cone F 47 Bellevue IA 00:34:08.43
12 Wrenna Kluever F 9 Maquoketa IA 00:34:45.25
13 Alexa Prebyl F 23 Stockton IA 00:38:18.94
14 Anna Hardison F 18 Maquoketa IA 00:38:41.42
15 Kelsey Medinger F 26 Bellevue IA 00:39:11.07
16 Mary Klein F 63 Maquoketa IA 00:42:05.15
17 Madi Loomis F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:42:47.93
18 Andrea Dostal F 47 Maquoketa IA 00:45:05.84
19 Evelyn Young F 6 Maquoketa IA 00:50:28.90
20 Royal Renner F 8 Maquoketa IA 00:53:30.32
21 Paislyn Hansen F 17 Maquoketa IA 00:54:58.64
22 Kaytlin Current F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:59:42.98
23 Kathryn Prohaska F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:59:49.12
24 Maizie Hosch F 10 Maquoketa IA 00:59:49.72

Male 10U 



1 Lincoln Young M 8 Maquoketa IA 00:33:15.10
2 Cutler Kluever M 7 Maquoketa IA 01:02:19.54

Female 10U
1 Wrenna Kluever F 9 Maquoketa IA 00:34:45.25
2 Evelyn Young F 6 Maquoketa IA 00:50:28.90
3 Royal Renner F 8 Maquoketa IA 00:53:30.32
4 Maizie Hosch F 10 Maquoketa IA 00:59:49.72

Male 11-19
1 Max Notz M 15 Maquoketa IA 00:19:56.61
2 Jamison Wallace M 15 Maquoketa IA 00:27:34.83
3 Ivan Martin M 18 Maquoketa IA 00:28:40.97
4 Liam Johnson M 13 DeWitt IA 00:37:01.72

Female 11-19
1 Natalie Hackman F 13 Delmar IA 00:22:27.02
2 Grace Wing F 18 Maquoketa IA 00:28:38.92
3 Baily Williams F 14 Maquoketa IA 00:30:32.78
4 Anna Hardison F 18 Maquoketa IA 00:38:41.42
5 Madi Loomis F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:42:47.93
6 Paislyn Hansen F 17 Maquoketa IA 00:54:58.64
7 Kaytlin Current F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:59:42.98
8 Kathryn Prohaska F 11 Maquoketa IA 00:59:49.12

Male 20-29
1 James Grell M 26 Maquoketa IA 00:26:18.18
2 Liam Bauer M 22 Maquoketa IA 00:32:28.22
3 Ben Wagner M 22 Maquoketa IA 00:33:57.47

Female 20-29
1 Madison Cousins F 28 De Witt IA 00:24:22.39
2 Alexa Prebyl F 23 Stockton IA 00:38:18.94
3 Kelsey Medinger F 26 Bellevue IA 00:39:11.07

Female 30-39
1 Kiley Van Sloten F 34 Durant IA 00:32:40.08
2 Amanda Timmerman F 33 Blue Grass IA 00:33:37.28

Male 40-49
1 Terry Feller M 48 Preston IA 00:24:59.68
2 Aaron Schwenker M 41 Maquoketa IA 00:25:31.09
3 Bryan Huebsch M 41 Oregon WI 00:27:25.42
4 Brian Aunan M 48 Maquoketa IA 00:27:29.36
5 Casey Taylor M 41 Maquoketa IA 00:29:02.41
6 Jon Klemp M 42 Maquoketa IA 00:29:13.67

Female 40-49
1 Michelle Wing F 47 Maquoketa IA 00:28:38.91
2 Amanda Klemp F 40 Maquoketa IA 00:29:48.75
3 Amy Cone F 47 Bellevue IA 00:34:08.43
4 Andrea Dostal F 47 Maquoketa IA 00:45:05.84

Male 50+
1 Tim Cahill M 56 Lisbon IA 00:32:48.17
2 Jeff Tampir M 74 Maquoketa IA 00:32:55.25



3 Robert Garien M 71 Maquoketa IA 00:42:20.17
4 Donald Mayhew M 57 Maquoketa IA 00:44:49.83
5 Carl Klemp M 76 Maquoketa IA 00:55:50.29

Female 50+
1 Cheri Saxby F 54 Clinton IA 00:29:39.55
2 Lois Cahill F 63 Lisbon IA 00:31:58.58
3 Mary Klein F 63 Maquoketa IA 00:42:05.15


